S330E
“eFactory”
Solutions
Energy Storage Solutions for industrial
applications
eFactory is a turn-key Energy Storage Solution, developed for
the industrial applications.
eFactory protects your business from power failures that

eAgri
9
Ordering Information
E330-180-00I Energy Storage Solution, eFactory Series, 3x60A @ 0.9 Pf, 24kWh, 220V, 50/60Hz, 15 Min Runtime @ 50% Load
E330-180-01I Energy Storage Solution, eFactory Series, 3x60A @ 0.9 Pf, 38kWh, 220V, 50/60Hz, 1Hrs. Runtime @ 50% Load
E330-180-02I Energy Storage Solution, eFactory Series, 3x60A @ 0.9 Pf, 72kWh, 220V, 50/60Hz, 2Hrs. Runtime @ 50% Load
E330-180-03I Energy Storage Solution, eFactory Series, 3x60A @ 0.9 Pf, 108kWh, 220V, 50/60Hz, 3Hrs. Runtime @ 50% Load
E330-240-00I Energy Storage Solution, eFactory Series, 3x80A @ 0.9 Pf, 29kWh, 220V, 50/60Hz, 15 Min Runtime @ 50% Load
E330-240-01I Energy Storage Solution, eFactory Series, 3x80A @ 0.9 Pf, 72kWh, 220V, 50/60Hz, 1Hrs. Runtime @ 50% Load
E330-240-02I Energy Storage Solution, eFactory Series, 3x80A @ 0.9 Pf, 96kWh, 220V, 50/60Hz, 2Hrs. Runtime @ 50% Load
E330-240-03I Energy Storage Solution, eFactory Series, 3x80A @ 0.9 Pf, 144kWh, 220V, 50/60Hz, 3Hrs. Runtime @ 50% Load
E330-300-00I Energy Storage Solution, eFactory Series, 3x100A @ 0.9 Pf, 29kWh, 220V, 50/60Hz, 15 Min Runtime @ 50% Load
E330-300-01I Energy Storage Solution, eFactory Series, 3x100A @ 0.9 Pf, 96kWh, 220V, 50/60Hz, 1Hrs. Runtime @ 50% Load
E330-300-02I Energy Storage Solution, eFactory Series, 3x100A @ 0.9 Pf, 144kWh, 220V, 50/60Hz, 2Hrs. Runtime @ 50% Load
E330-300-03I Energy Storage Solution, eFactory Series, 3x100A @ 0.9 Pf, 217kWh, 220V, 50/60Hz, 3Hrs. Runtime @ 50% Load
E330-450-00I Energy Storage Solution, eFactory Series, 3x150A @ 0.9 Pf, 48kWh, 220V, 50/60Hz, 15 Min Runtime @ 50% Load
E330-450-01I Energy Storage Solution, eFactory Series, 3x150A @ 0.9 Pf, 144kWh, 220V, 50/60Hz, 1Hrs. Runtime @ 50% Load
E330-450-02I Energy Storage Solution, eFactory Series, 3x150A @ 0.9 Pf, 217kWh, 220V, 50/60Hz, 2Hrs. Runtime @ 50% Load
E330-450-03I Energy Storage Solution, eFactory Series, 3x150A @ 0.9 Pf, 289kWh, 220V, 50/60Hz, 3Hrs. Runtime @ 50% Load
E330-600-00I Energy Storage Solution, eFactory Series, 3x200A @ 0.9 Pf, 72kWh, 220V, 50/60Hz, 15 Min Runtime @ 50% Load
E330-600-01I Energy Storage Solution, eFactory Series, 3x200A @ 0.9 Pf, 144kWh, 220V, 50/60Hz, 1Hrs. Runtime @ 50% Load
E330-600-02I Energy Storage Solution, eFactory Series, 3x200A @ 0.9 Pf, 217kWh, 220V, 50/60Hz, 2Hrs. Runtime @ 50% Load
E330-600-03I Energy Storage Solution, eFactory Series, 3x200A @ 0.9 Pf, 289kWh, 220V, 50/60Hz, 3Hrs. Runtime @ 50% Load
E330-750-00I Energy Storage Solution, eFactory Series, 3x250A @ 0.9 Pf, 72kWh, 220V, 50/60Hz, 15 Min Runtime @ 50% Load
E330-750-01I Energy Storage Solution, eFactory Series, 3x250A @ 0.9 Pf, 217kWh, 220V, 50/60Hz, 1Hrs. Runtime @ 50% Load
E330-750-02I Energy Storage Solution, eFactory Series, 3x250A @ 0.9 Pf, 289kWh, 220V, 50/60Hz, 2Hrs. Runtime @ 50% Load
E330-750-03I Energy Storage Solution, eFactory Series, 3x250A @ 0.9 Pf, 361kWh, 220V, 50/60Hz, 3Hrs. Runtime @ 50% Load
E330-900-00I Energy Storage Solution, eFactory Series, 3x300A @ 0.9 Pf, 96kWh, 220V, 50/60Hz, 15 Min Runtime @ 50% Load